
Two locations | Hawthorne | Clifton

Brazilian Membership

Brazilian Wax

WOMENS BODY WAXING 1 WAX Auto Pay

ARMS FULL (double service)

ARMS HALF

BACK lower only

CHEST 
CHEST w/ full stomach

FEET or HANDS
LEGS FULL (double service)

LEGS (UPPER)
LEGS (LOWER)

SHOULDERS w/ neck
STOMACH (FULL)
STOMACH (STRIP)

EYEBROWS

CHEEKS (above beard)

EARS

NOSE

MENS BODY WAXING 1 WAX Auto Pay

$63.70
$43.70

$36.70

$53.70
$60.70
$19.70
$80.70
$56.70 
$49.70 

$39.70 
$28.70
 $17.70

$18.70 

$14.70 

$16.70

$16.70

$35.70
$27.70

$21.70
 

$33.70

$16.70
$49.70
$36.70

$29.70
$21.70
$13.70 

Buy 3 Get 1 Free

MEN’S WAXING

ARMS FULL (double service)

ARMS HALF

BACK FULL

BACK Lower

BACK Upper

BRAZILIAN

Stomach Strip add on

Bu�ock add on

Stomach full add on

BIKINI FULL
BIKINI LINE

BUTT FULL

CHEST 
LEGS FULL (double service)

LEGS UPPER

LEGS LOWER

STOMACH FULL

STOMACH STRIP

UNDERARMS

WOMENS FACIAL WAXING

EYEBROWS

FULL FACE 
LIP (UPPER)

LIP (LOWER)

CHEEKS

SIDEBURNS

NOSE
NECK

$57.70 

$39.70 

$40.70

$20.70 

$27.70 

$53.70 

+ $8.70 

+ $18.70

+ $13.70

$44.70
$28.70
 

$30.70

$19.70
$73.70

$45.70

$38.70

$25.70

$13.70 

$18.70

$17.70

$46.00
$12.70

$12.70

$12.70

$12.70

$14.70
$13.70

$34.70

$23.70 

$25.70

$13.70

$16.70

$29.70

$26.70
$18.70

$20.70 

$14.70 
$45.70 

$29.70

$25.70

$15.70

$10.70

$13.70

$13.70

$29.70

WOMEN’S WAXING

$12.70

$12.70

$12.70

Manzilian  (double Service) $77.70
$95.70 Manzilian + bu� (double service)

BUTT Full
BUTT Full + strip

$29.70

$33.70

$47.70

$52.70 

BACK Full w shoulders $39.70 $65.70

MENS FACIAL WAXING

Inner Thigh add on + $12.70

expires in 1 year

No Tax on Wax Services!

for your comfort we use the finest Hard Wax 

$22 Setup / Annual Fee

Membership Rules:

3 Full Payment minimum

Freeze for only $5/month

THIGH INNER (only) $25.70 $15.70

EFT ADD ON SPECIALS

UNDERARMS $26.70 $18.70 

Introductory Brazilian $25

$31.70

$36.70

$10.70

$10.70

$10.70

$10.70

$29.70/mo$32.70/mo

(Brazilian Regular Price  $53.70)

$25

Single Wax Service
50% OFF

Introductory Prices

limited �me. Locked in �ll 2025

or Bikini Full

ANY Other

(Use half of setup fee for product)

BUTT STRIP $17.70$23.70 

$14.70

$11.70

$12.70

CHIN $12.70 $10.70

BUTT STRIP $18.70 $13.70 

(we do not offer beard waxing)

1 WAX Auto Pay


