for your comfort we use the finest Hard Wax



No Tax on Wax Services!

WOMEN'S WAXING

Brazilian Membership

\$32.70_{/mo}

 $$29.70_{\text{/mo}}$

limited time. Locked in till 2025

(Brazilian Regular Price \$53.70)

Introductory Prices

Brazilian Wax

\$25

ANY Other Single Wax Service

50% OFF

MEN'S WAXING

MENS BODY WAXING	1 WAX	Auto Pay
ARMS FULL (double service)	\$63.70	\$35.70
ARMS HALF	\$43.70	\$27.70
BACK Full w shoulders	\$65.70	\$39.70
BACK lower only	\$36.70	\$21.70
BUTT Full	\$47.70	\$29.70
BUTT Full + strip	\$52.70	\$33.70
BUTT STRIP	\$23.70	\$17.70
CHEST	\$53.70	\$33.70
CHEST w/ full stomach	\$60.70	\$36.70
FEET or HANDS	\$19.70	\$16.70
LEGS FULL (double service)	\$80.70	\$49.70
LEGS (UPPER)	\$56.70	\$36.70
LEGS (LOWER)	\$49.70	\$31.70
Manzilian (double Service)	\$77.70	
Manzilian + butt (double service)	\$95.70	
SHOULDERS w/ neck	\$39.70	\$29.70
STOMACH (FULL)	\$28.70	\$21.70
STOMACH (STRIP)	\$17.70	\$13.70
UNDERARMS	\$26.70	\$18.70
MENS FACIAL WAXING		
EYEBROWS	\$18.70	\$14.70
CHEEKS (above beard)	\$14.70	\$11.70
EARS	\$16.70	\$12.70
NOSE	\$16.70	\$12.70

(we do not offer beard waxing)

WOMENS BODY WAXING	1 WAX	Auto Pay
ARMS FULL (double service)	\$57.70	\$34.70
ARMS HALF	\$39.70	\$23.70
BACK FULL	\$40.70	\$25.70
BACK Lower	\$20.70	\$13.70
BACK Upper	\$27.70	\$16.70
BIKINI FULL	\$44.70	\$26.70
BIKINI LINE	\$28.70	\$18.70
BRAZILIAN	\$53.70	\$29.70
EFT ADD ON SPECIALS		
Stomach Strip add on	+ \$8.70	
Stomach full add on	+ \$13.70	
Inner Thigh add on	+ \$12.70	
Buttock add on	+ \$18.70	
BUTT FULL	\$30.70	\$20.70
BUTT STRIP	\$18.70	\$13.70
CHEST	\$19.70	\$14.70
LEGS FULL (double service)	\$73.70	\$45.70
LEGS UPPER	\$45.70	\$29.70
LEGS LOWER	\$38.70	\$25.70
STOMACH FULL	\$25.70	\$15.70
STOMACH STRIP	\$13.70	\$10.70
UNDERARMS	\$18.70	\$13.70
THIGH INNER (only)	\$25.70	\$15.70
WOMENS FACIAL WAXING	1 WAX	Auto Pay
CHEEKS	\$12.70	\$10.70
CHIN	\$12.70	\$10.70
EYEBROWS	\$17.70	\$13.70
FULL FACE	\$46.00	\$29.70
LIP (UPPER)	\$12.70	\$10.70
LIP (LOWER)	\$12.70	\$10.70
NOSE	\$14.70	\$12.70
NECK	\$13.70	\$12.70

Membership Rules:

SIDEBURNS

3 Full Payment minimum \$22 Setup / Annual Fee (Use half of setup fee for product) Freeze for only \$5/month Buy 3 Get 1 Free expires in 1 year

\$10.70

\$12.70